O ZWEIRADPROF!

VORNE

BREITE QUERS. BAUWEISE FELGE LI/SS TT/ OE FAHRZ ARTIKEL

TL SPE EUG NUMMER
C.

70 90 - 14 34P TL 8032

80 90 - 14 40P TL 8030

90 90 - 14 46P TL 7200

100 80 - 16 50P TL 8027

110 100 - 12 67J TL 8472

110 70 — 12 47L TL 8470

110 70 - 16 523 TL 10597

110 90 - 12 64L TL 8471

110 90 - 13 56L TL 7202

110 90 - 13 55P TL 7201

120 70 - 12 51S TL 8029

120 70 - 13 53P TL 7205

120 70 R 14 55H TL 5256



120 70 R 15 56H TL 5254

120 70 — 15 56S TL YAM 7488
X-MAX1
25-250
120 80 — 14 58S TL 7210
HINTEN
BREITE QUERS. BAUWEISE FELGEN LI/ISS TT/ OE FAHRZ ARTIKEL
TL SPE EUG NUMMER
C.
80 90 - 14 40P TL 8033
90 80 - 14 49P TL 8035
90 90 - 14 46P TL 8031
100 90 — 14 57P TL 7203
120 70 - 12 51L TL 8473
120 80 - 16 60P TL 8028
120 90 - 10 66J TL 8474
130 70 — 12 62P TL 8476
130 70 - 12 56L TL 8475
130 70 - 13 63P TL 7209
130 70 - 13 57P TL 7208

130 70 R 16 61S TL 5258



140

140

140

150

160

70

70

70

70

60

12

13

14

13

15

65L

61P

68S

64S

67H

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

YAM
X-MAX1
25-250

8477

7204

7782

7211

5255



